Thailand: Fishers and fish farmers*

FISHERY WORKES
Marine Coastal
Marine Coastal
Marine Deep-Sea
Marine Deep-Sea
Marine, nei
Marine, nei
Marine, Total
Marine, Total
Marine, Total
Unspecified
Unspecified

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

OCCUPATIONAL STATUS

Full time

Full time

Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Full time

Status Unspecified
Total

Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Full time

Full time

Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Total

Total

*Figures presented are those reported by the country to the

Fisheries Information, Data and Statistics Unit (FIDI) in the annual

questionnaire FISHSTAT FM" (Fishers). These figures present
several gaps due to irregular reporting and may be affected by
changes in data collection methodology implemented by the

country during the period under review.

... Data not available; unobtainable. Data not separately available,

but included in another category

1970

5000F
5000F

5000F
5000F

5000F
5000F
5000F
5000F

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

5050
5050

5050
5050

5050
5050
5050
5050

1976

4300
4300

4300
4300

4300
4300
4300
4300

1977

3800
3800

3800
3800

3800
3800
3800
3800

1978

3800
3800

3800
3800

3800
3800
3800
3800

1979

7595
7595

7595
7595

7595
7595
7595
7595

1980

7595
7595

7595
7595

7595
7595
7595
7595

1981

7711
7711

7711
7711

7711
7711
7711
7711

1982

7711
7711

7711
7711

7711
7711
7711
7711

1983

3340
3340

3340
3340

3340
3340
3340
3340



Thailand: Fishers and fish farmers*

FISHERY WORKES
Marine Coastal
Marine Coastal
Marine Deep-Sea
Marine Deep-Sea
Marine, nei
Marine, nei
Marine, Total
Marine, Total
Marine, Total
Unspecified
Unspecified

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

OCCUPATIONAL STATUS

Full time

Full time

Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Full time

Status Unspecified
Total

Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Full time

Full time

Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Total

Total

*Figures presented are those reported by the country to the

Fisheries Information, Data and Statistics Unit (FIDI) in the annual

questionnaire FISHSTAT FM" (Fishers). These figures present
several gaps due to irregular reporting and may be affected by
changes in data collection methodology implemented by the

country during the period under review.

... Data not available; unobtainable. Data not separately available,

but included in another category

1984

7163
7163

7163
7163

7163
7163
7163
7163

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

5000F
5000F

5000F
5000F

5000F
5000F
5000F
5000F

1991

5000
5000

5000
5000

5000
5000
5000
5000

1992

1993

1994

12134
12134

12134
12134

12134
12134
12134
12134

1995

1996

1997



Thailand: Fishers and fish farmers*

FISHERY WORKES
Marine Coastal
Marine Coastal
Marine Deep-Sea
Marine Deep-Sea
Marine, nei
Marine, nei
Marine, Total
Marine, Total
Marine, Total
Unspecified
Unspecified

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

OCCUPATIONAL STATUS

Full time

Full time

Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Full time

Status Unspecified
Total

Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Full time

Full time

Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Total

Total

*Figures presented are those reported by the country to the

Fisheries Information, Data and Statistics Unit (FIDI) in the annual

questionnaire FISHSTAT FM" (Fishers). These figures present
several gaps due to irregular reporting and may be affected by
changes in data collection methodology implemented by the

country during the period under review.

... Data not available; unobtainable. Data not separately available,

but included in another category

1998
45000
45000
45800
45800

45000
45800
90800

45000
45000
45800
45800
90800
90800

1999
46600
46600
46600
46600

46600
46600
93200
41000
41000
46600
46600
87600
87600
134200
134200

2000
47400
47400
47400
47400

47400
47400
94800

47400
47400
47400
47400
94800
94800

2001
48200
48200
48200
48200

48200
48200
96400

48200
48200
48200
48200
96400
96400

2002
49000
49000
49000
49000

49000
49000
98000

49000
49000
49000
49000
98000
98000

2003



