Thailand: Fishers and fish farmers*																
FISHERY WORKES	OCCUPATIONAL STATUS	SEX	1970	1971	1972	1973	1974	1975	1976	1977	1978	1979	1980	1981	1982	1983
Marine Coastal	Full time	M														
Marine Coastal	Full time	Т														
Marine Deep-Sea	Status Unspecified	M														
Marine Deep-Sea	Status Unspecified	Т														
Marine, nei	Status Unspecified	M	5000F					5050	4300	3800	3800	7595	7595	7711	7711	3340
Marine, nei	Status Unspecified	Т	5000F					5050	4300	3800	3800	7595	7595	7711	7711	3340
Marine, Total	Full time	Т														
Marine, Total	Status Unspecified	Т	5000F					5050	4300	3800	3800	7595	7595	7711	7711	3340
Marine, Total	Total	Т	5000F					5050	4300	3800	3800	7595	7595	7711	7711	3340
Unspecified	Status Unspecified	M														
Unspecified	Status Unspecified	Т														
Total	Full time	M														
Total	Full time	Т														
Total	Status Unspecified	M	5000F					5050	4300	3800	3800	7595	7595	7711	7711	3340
Total	Status Unspecified	Т	5000F					5050	4300	3800	3800	7595	7595	7711	7711	3340
Total	Total	M	5000F					5050	4300	3800	3800	7595	7595	7711	7711	3340
Total	Total	Т	5000F					5050	4300	3800	3800	7595	7595	7711	7711	3340

^{*}Figures presented are those reported by the country to the Fisheries Information, Data and Statistics Unit (FIDI) in the annual questionnaire FISHSTAT FM" (Fishers). These figures present several gaps due to irregular reporting and may be affected by changes in data collection methodology implemented by the country during the period under review.

^{...} Data not available; unobtainable. Data not separately available, but included in another category

Thailand: Fishers and	fish farmers*															
FISHERY WORKES	OCCUPATIONAL STATUS	SEX	1984	1985	1986	1987	1988	1989	1990	1991	1992	1993	1994	1995	1996	1997
Marine Coastal	Full time	M														
Marine Coastal	Full time	Т														
Marine Deep-Sea	Status Unspecified	M														
Marine Deep-Sea	Status Unspecified	Т														
Marine, nei	Status Unspecified	M	7163						5000F	5000			12134			
Marine, nei	Status Unspecified	Т	7163						5000F	5000			12134			
Marine, Total	Full time	Т														
Marine, Total	Status Unspecified	Т	7163						5000F	5000			12134			
Marine, Total	Total	Т	7163						5000F	5000			12134			
Unspecified	Status Unspecified	M														
Unspecified	Status Unspecified	Т														
Total	Full time	M														
Total	Full time	T														
Total	Status Unspecified	M	7163						5000F	5000			12134			
Total	Status Unspecified	Т	7163						5000F	5000			12134			
Total	Total	M	7163						5000F	5000			12134			

5000F

5000

12134

*Figures presented are those reported by the country to the Fisheries Information, Data and Statistics Unit (FIDI) in the annual questionnaire FISHSTAT FM" (Fishers). These figures present several gaps due to irregular reporting and may be affected by changes in data collection methodology implemented by the country during the period under review.

Total

Total

Т

7163

... Data not available; unobtainable. Data not separately available, but included in another category

Thailand: Fishers and f	ish farmers*							
FISHERY WORKES	OCCUPATIONAL STATUS	SEX	1998	1999	2000	2001	2002	2003
Marine Coastal	Full time	M	45000	46600	47400	48200	49000	
Marine Coastal	Full time	T	45000	46600	47400	48200	49000	
Marine Deep-Sea	Status Unspecified	M	45800	46600	47400	48200	49000	
Marine Deep-Sea	Status Unspecified	T	45800	46600	47400	48200	49000	
Marine, nei	Status Unspecified	M						
Marine, nei	Status Unspecified	T						
Marine, Total	Full time	Т	45000	46600	47400	48200	49000	
Marine, Total	Status Unspecified	T	45800	46600	47400	48200	49000	
Marine, Total	Total	Т	90800	93200	94800	96400	98000	
Unspecified	Status Unspecified	M		41000				
Unspecified	Status Unspecified	T		41000				
Total	Full time	M	45000	46600	47400	48200	49000	
Total	Full time	T	45000	46600	47400	48200	49000	
Total	Status Unspecified	M	45800	87600	47400	48200	49000	
Total	Status Unspecified	Т	45800	87600	47400	48200	49000	
Total	Total	M	90800	134200	94800	96400	98000	
Total	Total	Т	90800	134200	94800	96400	98000	

*Figures presented are those reported by the country to the Fisheries Information, Data and Statistics Unit (FIDI) in the annual questionnaire FISHSTAT FM" (Fishers). These figures present several gaps due to irregular reporting and may be affected by changes in data collection methodology implemented by the country during the period under review.

... Data not available; unobtainable. Data not separately available, but included in another category